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Kuskstatistik

Ålborg fredag 10 januari 2025
Kuskstatistik per tisdag 7 januari 08:03

Kör i lopp Bana 2025 % tkr 2024 %
Andersen, Kasper K. 2,3,4,6 * 1 0-0-0 0 3 285 29-37-42 10
Andersen, Kenneth 1,2,3,4,6 * 3 0-0-0 0 5 263 11-13-28 4
Andersen, Pauli 1,2,3,4,6 * 81 3-1-5 4
Andreasen, Martin a 5,7 * 260 19-30-26 7
Bigum, Astrid a 7 * 1 0-0-0 0 0 3 0-0-0 0
Boeck, Henriette Munk a 3 * 28 3-3-1 11
Christensen, Henning a 7 * 36 2-6-2 6
Christiansen, Jacob a 1,7,8 * 60 1-3-8 2
Damberg, Mike a 8 * 7 1-2-0 14
Friborg, Kent 1,3,4,6 * 4 0-0-1 0 7 203 7-16-11 3
Friis, Morten 2,4 * 4 1-1-0 25 26 374 29-54-54 8
Gudberg, Jakob Max a 5,7 * 12 1-0-0 8
Hansen, Jesper a 1 * 40 0-0-4 0
Hjortsballe, Mads a 7 * 25 2-1-3 8
Jensen, Flemming 2,3,4,6 * 1 0-0-0 0 3 237 34-24-24 14
Jensen, Mathias 6 * 3 0-0-0 0 2 162 9-11-12 6
Juul, Kristian a 2,5,7,8 * 1 0-0-0 0 1 117 17-9-10 15
Jørgensen, Birger 1,2,3,4,6 * 7 0-2-3 0 32 809 139-130-111 17
Knudsen, Niels a 5 * 67 4-7-4 6
Korfitsen, Nicklas 1,3,4,6 * 400 124-79-46 31
Kristensen, Ruben a 7 * 94 6-10-7 6
Larsen, Jesper L. a 8 * 10 0-0-0 0
Lønborg, Henrik 6 * 4 0-0-1 0 5 209 11-16-23 5
Madsen, Karina a 5,7,8 * 102 7-9-11 7
Møller, Frederikke a 8 * 14 1-0-2 7
Mønster, Knud 1,2,3,4,6 * 5 1-0-0 20 20 327 24-42-31 7
Nielsen, Casper M. 1,3,6 * 155 19-17-14 12
Nielsen, Kjell a 1,8 * 34 3-1-5 9
Nørlem, Jørn a 4 * 3 0-1-0 0
Olsen, Johnni a 5,8 * 83 7-12-11 8
Pedersen, Anders 1,4,6 * 132 15-21-18 11
Pedersen, Mats a 5 * 11 0-4-1 0
Pedersen, Trine Urth a 5 * 38 10-3-2 26
Rask, Jeppe 1,3,4 * 1 0-0-0 0 2 171 19-19-18 11
Rosenfeldt, Mille-Mi a 5 * 9 0-0-1 0
Skærbæk, Michael a 8 * 10 1-1-0 10
Vesterlund, Mads a 5 * 24 2-2-4 8
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Tränarstatistik
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Hästar i lopp Bana 2025 % tkr 2024 %
Andersen, Pauli 1,1,2,3,3,4,4,6,6 *
Andreasen, Martin 5,7 *
Batsberg, Michael 5 *
Bendtsen, Trine 3 *
Bigum, Astrid 7 *
Boeck, Troels 2,3 *
Bundgård, Leif 6 *
Christensen, Henning 7 *
Christiansen, Jacob 1,3,7,8 *
Friborg, Kent 3,6 *
Friis, Jan 1,6 *
Friis, Morten 2,4 *
Frydensberg, Helle 1 *
Gammelgård, Sabina 4 *
Hjortsballe, Mads 7 *
Jensen, Flemming 2,3,4,4,4,6,6 *
Jensen, John 1 *
Jensen, Kaj 5,7,8 *
Jensen, Kaj D. 8 *
Jensen, Kristine Raal 2 *
Jensen, Lindhardt 5,8 *
Jensen, Niels Jørgen 6 *
Juel, Jeppe 6 *
Juul, Kristian 2,5,8 *
Juul, Morten 2,3,4 *
Jørgensen, Tage 3 *
Knudsen, Niels 5 *
Korfitsen, Nicklas 1 *
Larsen, Bent Lindgren 3 *
Larsen, Jesper L. 8 *
Larsen, Victoria 6 *
Larsen, Viktor 5 *
Madsen, Karina 2,7 *
Møller, Emma 8 *
Nielsen, Henrik 7 *
Nielsen, Kjell 8 *
Nielsen, Marc Bæk 7 *
Nørlem, Jørn 4 *
Olsen, Johnni 8 *
Pedersen, Anders 1,1,4,6 *
Pedersen, Mats 5 *
Pedersen, Torben V. 5 *
Rask, Jeppe 1 *
Rodkjær, Søren 4 *
Rosenfeldt, Mille-Mi 5,6 *
Sørensen, Bjarne 4 *
Sørensen, Frank 1 *
Westergaard, Kaj 1,3 *
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